Important recommendations
•	Never allow an exposed flame or spark near
the batteries, particularly while charging.
•	Never smoke while performing any operation
on the battery.
•	For protection, wear rubber gloves, long
sleeves, and appropriate splash goggles or
face shield.

and Spacer Tube for
Celltopper Plus Topping-
up Equipment*
*Refer to separate
instructions for further
information on Celltopper
Plus.
Cell Type Capacity
(Ah)
Current
0.2 C5A
Max/Min Electrolyte
reserve (cm3)
Spacer tube
type
SMRX80F3 80 16 473 B
SMRX100F3 100 20 458 B
SMRX120F3 120 24 443 B
SMRX130F3 130 26 435 B
SMRX145F3 145 29 595 B
SMRX160F3 160 32 580 B
SMRX180F3 180 36 560 B
SMRX200F3 200 40 685 B
SMRX230F3 230 46 650 B
SMRX260F3 260 52 877 B
SMRX290F3 290 58 841 B
SMRX320F3 320 64 1055 A
SMRX360F3 360 72 900 A